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You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 28 May 2023

65 65a 66●  Chesterfield  ●  Tideswell  ●  Buxton
●  Meadowhall  ●  Sheffield  ●  Tideswell  ●  Buxton

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

66 65a 66 65 65 65 65 65 65
Chesterfield Coach Station stand D 06:49 - 07:49 - - - - - -

Brookfield School 06:56 - 07:56 - - - - - -

Baslow Nether End 07:07 - 08:07 - - - - - -

Calver Crossroads 07:13 - 08:13 - - - - - -

Meadowhall Interchange stand A4 - - 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:12 -

Carbrook Arena Square - - 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:20 -

Sheffield Interchange stand D2 - - 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:40 17:45

Hunters Bar Junction Road - - 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:56 18:03

Eccleshall Knowle Lane - - 09:52 11:52 13:52 16:02 18:08

Fox House Inn - - 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:12 18:18

Grindleford Mount Pleasant - - 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:19 18:25

Calver Sough - - 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:23 18:29

Stoney Middleton 07:16 - 08:16 - 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:26 18:32

Eyam Little Edge 07:22 - 08:22 - 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:32 18:38

Foolow Bulls Head 07:25 - 08:25 - 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:35 18:42

Great Hucklow Old Chapel 07:30 - 08:30 - 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:39 18:46

Tideswell Fountain Square                      arrive 07:35 - 08:35 - 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:44 18:52

Tideswell Fountain Square                     depart - 07:36 - 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:45 18:53

Litton School - 07:40 - 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:49 18:58

Millers Dale Wormhill Rd - 07:49 - 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:56 19:04

Taddington Smithy Lane - 07:57 -

Chelmorton Post Office - 08:07 -

Brierlow Bar Bookstore - 08:13 -

Buxton Hospital - 08:23 -

Buxton Community School - 08:27 -

Buxton Sylvan Park - - 09:02 11:02 13:02

Buxton Market Place - 08:32 - 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:01 17:09 19:18

Buxton Sylvan Park - 08:35 - - - - 15:04 17:12 19:21

School days only School holidays only
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You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 28 May 2023

65 66
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

66 65 65 65 65 65 65
Chesterfield Coach Station stand D 07:49 - - - - - -

Brookfield School 07:56 - - - - - -

Baslow Nether End 08:07 - - - - - -

Calver Crossroads 08:13 - - - - - -

Meadowhall Interchange stand A4 - 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:12 -

Carbrook Arena Square - 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:24 -

Sheffield Interchange stand D2 - 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:40 17:45

Hunters Bar Junction Road - 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:54 17:57

Eccleshall Knowle Lane - 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:59 18:01

Fox House Inn - 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:10 18:11

Grindleford Mount Pleasant - 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:17 18:18

Calver Sough - 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:21 18:22

Stoney Middleton 08:16 - 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:24 18:24

Eyam Little Edge 08:22 - 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:30 18:30

Foolow Bulls Head 08:25 - 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:33 18:34

Great Hucklow Old Chapel 08:30 - 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:38 18:38

Tideswell Fountain Square                      arrive 08:35 - 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:43 18:43

Tideswell Fountain Square                     depart - 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:44 18:44

Litton School - 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:48 18:48

Millers Dale Wormhill Rd - 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:55 18:57

Buxton Sylvan Park - 09:02 11:02 13:02

Buxton Market Place - 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:01 17:09 19:10

Buxton Sylvan Park - 15:04 17:12 19:13

66 65 65 65 65 65 65
Chesterfield Coach Station stand D 07:43 - - - - - -

Brookfield School 07:50 - - - - - -

Baslow Nether End 08:01 - - - - - -

Calver Crossroads 08:07 - - - - - -

Sheffield Interchange stand D2 - 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35

Hunters Bar Junction Road - 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47

Eccleshall Knowle Lane - 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51

Fox House Inn - 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01

Grindleford Mount Pleasant - 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08

Calver Sough - 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12

Stoney Middleton 08:10 - 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15

Eyam Little Edge 08:16 - 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20

Foolow Bulls Head 08:19 - 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24

Great Hucklow Old Chapel 08:24 - 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28

Tideswell Fountain Square                      arrive 08:29 - 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34

Tideswell Fountain Square                     depart - 08:30 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35

Litton School - 08:35 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40

Millers Dale Wormhill Rd - 08:41 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46

Buxton Sylvan Park - 08:56 11:01 13:01 15:01

Buxton Market Place - 08:59 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:00 19:00

Buxton Sylvan Park - - - - - 17:03 19:03

●  Chesterfield  ●  Tideswell  ●  Buxton
●  Meadowhall  ●  Sheffield  ●  Tideswell  ●  Buxton
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why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 28 May 2023

65 65a 66●  Buxton  ●  Tideswell  ●  Chesterfield
●  Buxton  ●  Tideswell  ●  Sheffield  ●  Meadowhall

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

65 65 65 65 65a 65 65 66
Buxton Sylvan Park 06:47 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:35 16:06 17:32 -

Buxton Market Place 06:50 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:39 16:10 17:35 -

Buxton Community School 15:43 -

Buxton Hospital 15:51 -

Brierlow Bar Bookstore 15:58 -

Chelmorton Post Office 16:03 -

Taddington Smithy Lane 16:15 -

Millers Dale Wormhill Rd 07:04 09:24 11:24 13:24 16:24 16:24 17:49 -

Litton School 07:11 09:31 11:31 13:31 16:30 16:31 17:55 -

Tideswell Fountain Square                      arrive 07:15 09:35 11:35 13:35 16:35 16:35 18:00 -

Tideswell Fountain Square                     depart 07:16 09:36 11:36 13:36 16:36 16:36 - 18:01

Great Hucklow Old Chapel 07:22 09:42 11:42 13:42 16:42 16:42 - 18:08

Foolow Bulls Head 07:26 09:46 11:46 13:46 16:46 16:46 - 18:12

Eyam Little Edge 07:30 09:50 11:50 13:50 16:50 16:50 - 18:15

Stoney Middleton 07:38 09:56 11:56 13:56 16:56 16:56 - 18:21

Calver Sough 07:41 09:58 11:58 13:58 16:58 16:58 -

Grindleford Mount Pleasant 07:45 10:02 12:02 14:02 17:02 17:02 -

Fox House Inn 07:52 10:09 12:09 14:09 17:09 17:09 -

Eccleshall Knowle Lane 08:01 10:18 12:18 14:18 17:20 17:20 -

Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road 08:06 10:22 12:22 14:22 17:24 17:24 -

Sheffield Interchange stand C1 08:29 10:39 12:39 14:39 17:38 17:38 -

Carbrook Arena Square 08:45 10:53 12:53 14:53 - - -

Meadowhall Interchange stand A4 08:53 11:02 13:02 15:03 - - -

Calver Crossroads - - - - - - - 18:23

Baslow Nether End - - - - - - - 18:28

Brookfield School - - - - - - - 18:38

Chesterfield Coach Station stand D - - - - - - - 18:49

School days only

School holidays only
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65 66

65 65 65 65 65 65 66
Buxton Sylvan Park 06:57 09:02 11:02 13:02 16:06 17:32 -

Buxton Market Place 07:00 09:10 11:10 13:10 16:10 17:35 -

Millers Dale Wormhill Rd 07:14 09:24 11:24 13:24 16:24 17:49 -

Litton School 07:21 09:31 11:31 13:31 16:31 17:55 -

Tideswell Fountain Square                      arrive 07:25 09:35 11:35 13:35 16:35 18:00 -

Tideswell Fountain Square                     depart 07:26 09:36 11:36 13:36 16:36 - 18:01

Great Hucklow Old Chapel 07:32 09:42 11:42 13:42 16:42 - 18:08

Foolow Bulls Head 07:36 09:46 11:46 13:46 16:46 - 18:12

Eyam Little Edge 07:40 09:50 11:50 13:50 16:50 - 18:15

Stoney Middleton 07:46 09:56 11:55 13:55 16:56 - 18:21

Calver Sough 07:48 09:58 11:57 13:57 16:58 -

Grindleford Mount Pleasant 07:52 10:02 12:01 14:01 17:02 -

Fox House Inn 07:59 10:09 12:08 14:08 17:09 -

Eccleshall Knowle Lane 08:08 10:18 12:17 14:17 17:18 -

Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road 08:12 10:22 12:21 14:21 17:22 -

Sheffield Interchange stand C1 08:29 10:39 12:39 14:39 17:35 -

Carbrook Arena Square 08:42 10:53 12:53 14:53 - -

Meadowhall Interchange stand A4 08:51 11:02 13:02 15:02 - -

Calver Crossroads - - - - - - 18:23

Baslow Nether End - - - - - - 18:29

Brookfield School - - - - - - 18:40

Chesterfield Coach Station stand D - - - - - - 18:49

65 65 65 65 65 65
Buxton Sylvan Park - 08:56 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:21

Buxton Market Place - 09:01 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:26

Blackwell Hall Farm 08:11

Millers Dale Wormhill Rd 08:15 09:15 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:40

Litton School 08:21 09:21 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:46

Tideswell Fountain Square                      arrive 08:27 09:27 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:52

Tideswell Fountain Square                     depart 08:28 09:28 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:53

Great Hucklow Old Chapel 08:34 09:34 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:59

Foolow Bulls Head 08:38 09:38 11:43 13:43 15:43 18:03

Eyam Little Edge 08:41 09:41 11:46 13:46 15:46 18:06

Stoney Middleton 08:47 09:47 11:52 13:52 15:52 18:12

Calver Sough 08:50 09:50 11:55 13:55 15:55 18:15

Grindleford Mount Pleasant 08:54 09:54 11:59 13:59 15:59 18:19

Fox House Inn 09:02 10:02 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:27

Eccleshall Knowle Lane 09:11 10:11 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:36

Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road 09:15 10:15 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:40

Sheffield Interchange stand C1 09:27 10:27 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:52

●  Buxton  ●  Tideswell  ●  Chesterfield
●  Buxton  ●  Tideswell  ●  Sheffield  ●  Meadowhall

SATURDAY

SUNDAY


